SL.
no

10

11

12

13

14

15

Details of officials went on deputation from this office as on 01.05.2025.

Name of the
official
(S./Smt./Sri)
Suresh K

Sunney
Vasistha

Sanjeev Kumar

Pramodhini P

Anurag Krishna

Kousik Kr
Karan

Debu Moulick

Shiv Shanker

Ashish Kumar
Srivastava

Nirmala B

Mohinder
Singh

Sunil Kumar

Vikas Kumar

Jai Prakash

Yogesh

Designation Personnel No.

SAO

Auditor

SAO

Sr. PS

SAO

Sr. Auditor

DEO Gr "A"

SAO

SAO

SAO

Sr. Auditor

Sr. Auditor

Sr. Auditor

TGHYA3011228

TGHYA3011630

TGHYA3010419

TGHYA3010947

TGHYA3010412

TGHYA3011413

TGHYA3011277

TGHYA3010416

TGHYA3011253

TGHYA3010422

TGHYA3010430

TGHYA3011738

TGHYA3011383

TGHYA3011759

TGHYA3011742

Address of the Borrowing Office

O/o the Comptroller & Auditor
General of India, New Delhi

O/o the Comptroller & Auditor
General of India, New Delhi

State Audit Institution, Oman

O/o the Comptroller & Auditor
General of India, New Delhi

INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND

AUDIT

A-52, Sector 62, Institutional Area,

Phase II, Noida-201307, UP.

O/o the Principal Accountant
General (Audit), West Bengal,
Treasury Building, 2, Govt. Place
West,

Kolkata-700001.

O/o the Principal Accountants
General (Audit-I), Local Audit
Department, West Bengal,
Treasury Building, 2, Govt. Place
West,

Kolkata-700001.

O/o the Comptroller & Auditor
General of India, New Delhi

O/o PAG (Audit), UP, Satya
Nishtha Bhawan,

15-A Maharshi Dayanand Marg,
Allahabad — 1

RCB&KI, Chennai, AG's Office
Complex at 361 Anna Salai
Teynampet, Chennai — 600018.

O/o the Comptroller & Auditor
General of India, New Delhi

RCB&KI, AG Colony, Bajaj Nagar,

Jaipur, Rajasthan-302015

O/o the Comptroller & Auditor
General of India, New Delhi

O/o the PDA (Rly- Comml.),
COFMOW, 4, Deendayal
Upadhyaya Marg, New Delhi-
110002

O/o the PDA (Rly-Comml.),
COFMOW, 4, Deendayal
Upadhyaya Marg, New Delhi-
110002

Commence.
of deputation

20.01.2015 AN

12.02.2016 AN

18.02.2025 AN

21.01.2013 AN

27.12.2017 AN

13.05.2016 AN

13.06.2016 FN

22.06.2016 AN

06.08.2010 AN

24.08.2010 AN

12.12.2011 AN

03.10.2016 AN

18.11.2016 AN

15.09.2017 AN

15.09.2017 AN

Extension
granted
Up to
31.12.2025

30.06.2025

18.02.2027 AN

31.12.2025

26.07.2025 AN

13.05.2025 AN

12.06.2025 AN

31.12.2025

06.08.2025 AN

24.08.2025 AN

31.12.2025

03.10.2025 AN

31.12.2025

15.09.2025 AN

15.09.2025 AN



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Isha Verma

Swati Verma

Pawan Kumar
Rai

Mohd. Arman

Mary Jaya Jose

Sonu Dayma

Sumit

Rajesh Meena

Sonali Kumari

Rohit Kumar
Sheetal

Gloria
Nongrum

Prayag Singh

Sr. Auditor

AAO

AAO

AAO

Sr. Auditor

Sr. Auditor

Sr. Auditor

DEO Gr "A"

Steno Gr-I1I

Auditor

DEO Gr "A"

TGHYA3011581

TGHYA3011700

TGHYA3011686

TGHYA3011675

TGHYA3011260

TGHYA3011660

TGHYA3011544

TGHYA3011577

TGHYA3011799

TGHYA3011837

TGHYA3012070

TGHYA3011786

O/o the PDA (Rly-Comml.),
COFMOW, 4, Deendayal
Upadhyaya Marg, New Delhi-
110002

O/o the Accountant General
(A&E)-I, Uttar Pradesh

20, Sarojini Naidu Marg,

Civil Lines, Allahabad - 211001

O/o the Accountant General
(A&E)-1, Uttar Pradesh

20, Sarojini Naidu Marg,

Civil Lines, Allahabad - 211001

O/o the Accountant General
(A&E)-I, Uttar Pradesh

20, Sarojini Naidu Marg,

Civil Lines, Allahabad - 211001

RCB&KI, Chennai, AG's Office
Complex at 361 Anna Salai
Teynampet, Chennai — 600018.

O/o the Director General
International Centre for
Environment Audit & Sustainable
Development (iCED), RTI Campus,
A.G. Colony, Bajaj Nagar, Jaipur —
302015.

INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND
AUDIT

A-52, Sector 62, Institutional Area,
Phase I, Noida-201307, UP.

O/o the Director General
International Centre for
Environment Audit & Sustainable
Development (iCED), RTI Campus,
A.G. Colony, Bajaj Nagar, Jaipur —
302015.

O/o the Accountant General
(A&E), Bihar, Birchand Patel
Marg, Patna-800 001

O/o the Comptroller & Auditor
General of India, New Delhi

RCB & KI, Shillong, Northeastern
Region

Lachatelette Complex Laitumkhrah,
Shillong - 793 003

O/o Principal Accountant General
(A&E), Haryana, Lekha Bhawan,
plot no. 4 & 5, sector-33-B Dakshin
Marg, Chandigarh-160020.

15.09.2017 AN

30.11.2017 AN

30.11.2017 AN

30.11.2017 AN

05.01.2018 AN

23.02.2018 AN

06.04.2018 AN

03.05.2018 AN

08.06.2018 AN

27.09.2019 AN

05.06.2020 AN

09.06.2020 AN

15.09.2025 AN

26.07.2025 AN

26.07.2025 AN

26.07.2025 AN

26.07.2025 AN

26.07.2025 AN

06.04.2025 AN

03.05.2025 AN

08.06.2025 AN

31.12.2025 AN

05.06.2026 AN

09.06.2025 AN



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Nitesh Kumar

Rishi Kumar

Jyoti

Aman Sheoran

Arun

Vijay Tomer

Nicky Tomar

Rahul

Amit Joon

Bipul Kumar

Pankaj Kumar

Dhawal Kishor
Singh

MD Naushad
Alam

DEO Gr "A"

DEO Gr "A"

Auditor

DEO Gr "A"

Auditor

Auditor

Auditor

DEO Gr "A"

Auditor

Auditor

Sr. Auditor

SAO

Sr. Auditor

TGHYA3011835

TGHYA3011847

TGHYA3011840

TGHYA3011831

TGHYA301843

TGHYA3011845

TGHYA3011834

TGHYA3011841

TGHYA3011846

TGHYA3011955

TGHYA3011944

TGHYA3010420

TGHYA3011745

O/o the Principal Accountant
General (Audit), Haryana,

Plot No.-5, Dakshin Marg, Sector-
33-B,

Chandigarh- 160020

O/o the Accountant General
(A&E)-1, Uttar Pradesh,

20, Sarojini Naidu Marg,
Allahabad- 211 001

O/o the Accountant General (A&E),
Punjab, Sector 17 E,
Chandigarh — 160017

O/o the Accountant General (A&E),
Uttarakhand Mahalekhakar
Bhawan, Kaulagarh,

Dehradun- 248195

O/o the Accountant General (A&E),
Punjab, Sector 17 E,
Chandigarh — 160017

O/o the Accountant General (A&E),
Punjab, Sector 17 E,
Chandigarh — 160017

O/o the PAG(A&E), Uttarakhand
Mahalekhakar Bhawan, Kaulagarh,
Dehradun- 248195

O/o the Accountant General (A&E),
Punjab, Sector 17 E,
Chandigarh — 160017

O/o the Accountant General (A&E),
Punjab, Sector 17 E,
Chandigarh — 160017

Office of the Accountant General
(Audit), Bihar

Mahalekhakar Bhawan,

Birchand Patel Marg,

'R'-Block, Patna, Bihar - 800 001.

O/o the PDA (Industry & Corporate
Affairs), New Delhi, AGCR
Bhawan, Indraprastha Estate, New
Delhi — 110002.

RCB & K1, Prayagraj, 20, Sarojini
Naidu Marg, Uttar Pradesh -
211001

O/o the Principal Accountant
General (A&E), Jharkhand
P.O. Doranda,

Ranchi — 834002

09.07.2021 AN

09.07.2021 AN

16.07.2021 AN

30.07.2021 AN

30.07.2021 AN

30.07.2021 AN

17.09.2021 AN

03.12.2021 AN

03.12.2021 AN

10.12.2021 AN

28.01.2022 AN

11.03.2022 AN

31.03.2022 AN

09.07.2025 AN

09.07.2025 AN

16.07.2025 AN

30.07.2025 AN

30.07.2025 AN

30.07.2025 AN

17.09.2025 AN

03.12.2025 AN

03.12.2025 AN

10.12.2025 AN

28.01.2026 AN

11.03.2026 AN

31.03.2026 AN



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Rohit Ranjan
Kumar

Rakesh Kumar
Meena

Lokesh Kumar
Meena

Roop Narayan
Meena

Rakesh Kumar

Sphurthi K

Janaki Devi

Sandeep Singh

Vani Prasad RS

Akhil Kharab

Ashutosh Goyal

Abhishek
Saurabh

Anand Prakash
Dwivedi

DEO Gr "A"

SAO

AAO

AAO

Sr. Auditor

SAO

Sr. Auditor

Asstt.

Supervisor

Sr. Auditor

Sr. Auditor

AAO

SAO

TGHYA3011810

TGHYA3011234

TGHYA3011624

TGHYA3011640

TGHYA3011836

TGHYA3011987

TGHYA3011010

TGHYA3011934

TGHYA3011267

TGHYA3011919

TGHYA3011758

TGHYA3011912

TGHYA3010418

O/o the Principal Accountant
General (A&E), Bihar,
Mahalekhakar Bhawan,
Birchand Patel Marg,

'R'-Block, Patna, Bihar - 800 001

1CED, Jaipur

O/o the Director General
International Centre for
Environment Audit & Sustainable
Development (iCED), RTI Campus,
A.G. Colony, Bajaj Nagar, Jaipur —
302015.

O/o the DGA, Finance &
Communication, Delhi, Shamnath
Marg, Civil Lines,

Delhi-110054.

O/o the DGA, Finance &
Communication, Delhi, Shamnath
Marg, Civil Lines,

Delhi-110054.

O/o the DGA (Industry &
Corporate Affairs), New Delhi,
AGCR Bhawan, Indraprastha
Estate, New Delhi - 110002

O/o Comptroller & Auditor General
of India, New Delhi

O/o the Accountant General (A&E),
Punjab, Sector 17 E,
Chandigarh — 160017

RCB&KI, Hyderabad

O/o PAG (Audit), Punjab, Plot No.
- 21, Sector- 17 E, Chandigarh -
160017

O/o the Director General
International Centre for
Environment Audit & Sustainable
Development (iCED), RTI Campus,
A.G. Colony, Bajaj Nagar, Jaipur —
302015.

O/o AG (Audit), Jharkhand
North Office Para, Shyamali

Colony, Doranda, Ranchi,
Jharkhand - 834002

AIIMS, Bhopal

AIIMS Campus Rd, AIIMS
Campus, Saket Nagar, Habib Ganj,
Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh 462026

13.04.2022 AN

25.04.2022 AN

26.05.2022 AN

08.07.2022 AN

29.07.2022 AN

19.08.2022 AN

27.11.2024 FN

12.05.2023 AN

02.08.2023 AN

03.11.2023 AN

08.11.2023 AN

08.03.2024 AN

15.04.2024 AN

13.04.2026 AN

18.02.2026

26.05.2026 AN

08.07.2025 AN

29.07.2025 AN

19.08.2025 AN

27.11.2027 AN

12.05.2025 AN

02.08.2025 AN

03.11.2025 AN

08.11.2026 AN

08.03.2026 AN

15.04.2027 AN



Nikhil Tomar Sr. Auditor TGHYA3011914 INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR 15.04.2024 AN  15.04.2027 AN
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND
AUDIT
A-52, Sector 62, Institutional Area,
Phase I, Noida-201307, UP. India

Naresh Kumar AAO TGHYA3011388 Office of the Accountant General  21.06.2024 AN  21.06.2026 AN
Nirala (Audit), Bihar

Mahalekhakar Bhawan,

Birchand Patel Marg,

'R'-Block, Patna, Bihar - 800 001.

Neha Kumari AAO TGHYA3012382 Office of the Pr. Accountant 26.07.2024 AN  26.07.2025 AN
General (A&E)
Gorton Castle Building,
Shimla Himachal Pradesh-171003

Punit Singh Auditor TGHYA3012187 O/o the Accountant General (A&E), 08.08.2024 AN  08.08.2025 AN
Punjab, Sector 17 E,
Chandigarh — 160017

Sandeep Robin  Sr. Auditor TGHYA3011507 O/o AG (Audit)-II, Madhya 16.08.2024 AN  16.08.2025 AN
Pradesh, 53, Area Hills,
Hoshangabad Road, Bhopal.

Asit Halder AAO TGHYA3011377 O/o PDA, Eastern Railway, New 25.10.2024 AN  25.10.2025 AN
Koilaghat Building (5" Floor), 14,
Strand Road, Kolkata-700001.

Pratibha Yadav AAO TGHYA3011973 Unique Identification Authority of 27.12.2024 AN  27.12.2027 AN
India, New Delhi, 4th Floor, Bangla
Sahib Road, Behind Kali Mandir,
Gole Market, New Delhi — 110 001.

Venkatachalam SAO TGHYA3010327 RCB & KI, Hyderabad 15.01.2025 AN  15.01.2026 AN
D

Shashi Kumar Sr. Auditor TGHYA3011764 O/o PAG (Audit), Bihar, Birchand 17.01.2025 AN 17.01.2026 AN
Patel Marg, Patna.

Jagan Mohan AAO TGHYA3011016 O/o C&AG of India, New Delhi 07.03.2025 AN  07.03.2026 AN
Sista
Abhishek AAO TGHYA3011930 O/o C&AG of India, New Delhi 07.03.2025 AN  07.03.2026 AN

Kumar Pareek

Ravi Ranjan AAO TGHYA3011365 O/o C&AG of India, New Delhi 07.03.2025 AN  07.03.2026 AN
Kumar



